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Item Number
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Part Number

000000-00
498901-00
000000-00
419471-00
499674-01
498024-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
498669-00
330013-04
000000-00
499671-07
000000-00
5101013-00
5101014-00
5100034-00
5100035-01
498028-02
498796-00
149518-01
000000-00
98000-09
497476-01
5101024-00
5101025-00
5101081-00

PartsList for MT12W3B Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
GEARBOX

No Longer Available
SCREW
CLAMSHELL
RELEASE SPRING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TORSION SPRING
SCREW

No Longer Available
NAMEPLATE

No Longer Available
SDM LEVER

SDM SPRING
TERMINAL BLOCK
SPRING

DRILL HEAD
KEYLESS CHUCK
SCREW

No Longer Available
WRENCH,HEX-4MM
SCREW,BLD.CLAMP
INNER BLD CLAMP
OUTER BLD CLAMP
ROUTER HEAD
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Qty Required
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PartsList for MT12W3B Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
602 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
603 5101093-00 COLLET 1
856 607918-41 SCREWDRIVER BIT 1
856 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
856 5101113-00 GUIDE BUSHING 1
856 5101010-00 3-3/8 20T BLADE 1
856 5101112-00 GUIDE BUSHING 1
862 5100857-01 STORAGE BAG 1
866 FSB12 BATTERY 1
867 5102026-00 BATTERY CAP 1
871 90500928 CHARGER 1
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